
MEETING DATES

Thursday, September 11, 2025

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Thursday, March 5, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026

Thursday, April 30, 2026– tentative if 

needed semester ends May 7, 2026
(see committee notes)

Friday, December 5, 2025

Friday, January 9, 2026

Friday, February 6, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

MEETING DATES

Monday, October 20, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025

Friday, May 8, 2026

ACADEMIC COUNCIL CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Monday, March 23, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026

Committee Notes:

Note: Wednesday dates for January and February 2026

SUBMISSION DEADLINE 

Friday, September 5, 2025

Friday, April 10, 2026

CURRICULUM SUBMISSION AND MEETING DATES_ FALL 2025 - SPRING 2026

SUBMISSION DEADLINE 

Submission Paperwork - NOTES: Applies to both campuses

1) All paperwork must be submitted before the submission deadline to - curriculumsubmission@rcsj.edu (this includes adjusted paperwork).

2) Any approved curriculum items "pending adjustments" must have corrections in within 60 days of approval, else pending adjustment items must go back 

to committee for approval.

Committee Notes:

December 11, 2025 -  meeting date is an overflow meeting that will be held as 

needed; NO new submissions, only for 2nd readings and overflow from the 

December 4, 2025 meeting

January 22, 2026  -  meeting date is an overflow meeting that will be held as 

needed; NO new submissions, this meeting is for 2nd or 3rd readings only 

and overflow from December 4, 2025, and/or December 11, 2025 meetings.

April 30, 2026 –  TENTATIVE date, as needed; semester ends on May 7, 2026

Thursday, February 19, 2026

Thursday, March 19, 2026

Thursday, April 16, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Committee Orientation Meeting 

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025
N/A – Only adjustments, Submission for 2nd 

reading from Dec.4, 2025 CC meeting (see 

committee notes)

N/A – Only adjustments, Submission for 2nd 

or 3rd reading from Dec.4, 2025, or 

Dec.11.2025 CC meeting dates.  (see 

committee notes)

Friday, October 10, 2025

Friday, November 7, 2025
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